AHA Girls Basketball Practice Schedule
2018/19

Thursday, November, 8
Wednesday, November 14
Monday, November 19
Monday November, 26
Wednesday November, 28
Monday, December 3
Wednesday, December 5
Monday, December 10
Wednesday, January 2

Monday, January 14

All practices begin at 3:45pm and end approximately 4:45pm.



AHA Boys Basketball Practice Schedule
2018/19

Tuesday, November 13
Thursday, November 15
Tuesday, November 20
Tuesday November, 27
Thursday November, 29
Tuesday, December 4
Thursday, December 6
Tuesday, December 11
Monday, January 7

Tuesday, January 15

All practices begin at 3:45pm and end approximately 4:45pm.



December 19
January 3
January 8
January 10
January 16
January 17
January 22
January 24
January 30
January 31
February 4
February 6
February 12
February 14

February 19

February 21

Abrams Hebrew Academy

2018/19
Basketball Schedule
Revised 1-15-2019
Pennington @ AHA
Villa Victoria @ AHA
Doane @ AHA

AHA @ Kohelet
Princeton Charter @ AHA
Hun @ AHA
AHA @ Newtown Friends

Pen Ryn @ AHA

AHA @ Doane

AHA @ Barrack (Harcum College)

Torah Academy @ AHA
AHA @ Grey Nun
AHA @ Pen Ryn

Kohelet @ AHA

Newtown Friends @ AHA

AHA @ Kellman Brown Academy

G/B
Girls Only
B/G

G/B
Boys Only
G/B
G/B
G/B
B/G
G/B
B/IG
B/IG
B/G
G/B
G/B

G/B

All games will be approximately 1 hour. The first game will start approximately 3:45pm or
4pm and the second game 5pm. AHA will provide transportation to away games. A bus will take
the team to the game and bring the students back to AHA. If you have any questions please

contact Mr. Gowton at kgowton@abramsonline.org.



